
01/03/2019 In-ternEt___Ban-k.ing----CAI XA

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/02/2019&hdnDataFinal=28/02/2019 1/2

Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 01/03/2019 - 15:59

Mês: Fevereiro/2019

Período: 1 - 28

 
 
Extrato

 
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 36.189,89 C

04/02/2019 354666 PG PREFEIT 5.642,40 D 30.547,49 C

11/02/2019 286492 CX PROGRAM 68.292,21 C 98.839,70 C

18/02/2019 163515 ENVIO TED 2.171,86 D 96.667,84 C

18/02/2019 179222 ENVIO TED 30,00 D 96.637,84 C

18/02/2019 179405 ENVIO TED 2.044,44 D 94.593,40 C

18/02/2019 179617 ENVIO TED 636,50 D 93.956,90 C

18/02/2019 179777 ENVIO TED 1.403,59 D 92.553,31 C

18/02/2019 179933 ENVIO TED 2.374,60 D 90.178,71 C

18/02/2019 180113 ENVIO TED 233,70 D 89.945,01 C

18/02/2019 180324 ENVIO TED 2.816,49 D 87.128,52 C

18/02/2019 180477 ENVIO TED 17,98 D 87.110,54 C

18/02/2019 180628 ENVIO TED 656,54 D 86.454,00 C

18/02/2019 180794 ENVIO TED 834,36 D 85.619,64 C

18/02/2019 180958 ENVIO TED 436,54 D 85.183,10 C

18/02/2019 181131 ENVIO TED 1.419,00 D 83.764,10 C

18/02/2019 181268 ENVIO TED 1.429,26 D 82.334,84 C

18/02/2019 181424 ENVIO TED 724,84 D 81.610,00 C

18/02/2019 181676 ENVIO TED 4.000,00 D 77.610,00 C

18/02/2019 181813 ENVIO TED 816,86 D 76.793,14 C

18/02/2019 182085 ENVIO TED 1.528,29 D 75.264,85 C

18/02/2019 182578 ENVIO TED 31,08 D 75.233,77 C

18/02/2019 182736 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 75.093,77 C

18/02/2019 182955 ENVIO TED 1.112,99 D 73.980,78 C

18/02/2019 183511 ENVIO TED 623,50 D 73.357,28 C

18/02/2019 183674 ENVIO TED 16,00 D 73.341,28 C

18/02/2019 183815 ENVIO TED 840,00 D 72.501,28 C

18/02/2019 183948 ENVIO TED 74,00 D 72.427,28 C

18/02/2019 184112 ENVIO TED 185,00 D 72.242,28 C



01/03/2019 In-ternEt___Ban-k.ing----CAI XA

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/02/2019&hdnDataFinal=28/02/2019 2/2

18/02/2019 184223 ENVIO TED 69,36 D 72.172,92 C

18/02/2019 184338 ENVIO TED 148,70 D 72.024,22 C

18/02/2019 184475 ENVIO TED 330,78 D 71.693,44 C

18/02/2019 184611 ENVIO TED 69,00 D 71.624,44 C

18/02/2019 184770 ENVIO TED 76,00 D 71.548,44 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

 Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
 Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

 Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
  


